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Saturday 9:45 am Warpath Lanes Lanes 3 - 16
USBC Certification: 220719
Lane Assignments
34 56 _7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
8 11/12 5-1 10-6 3-8 1213 11-9 14-2 7-4
9 11/19 3-12 11-13 7-1 6-14 5-2 9-4 10-8
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 Team7 22 6 216 444 13510 8 Team 8 13% 14" 449 211 11253
2 Team 2 21 7 560 100 11458 9 Team 12 13 15 531 129 11509
3 Team9 18 10 217 443 13442 10 Team 1 13 15 336 324 11000
4 Team 3 17 10% 448 212 13917 11 Team4 10% 17% 483 177 13264
5 Team 11 17 11 381 279 11976 12 Team 5 10 18 357 303 10478
6 Team 10 1672 11% 347 313 13182 13 Team 13 7 21 466 194 7085
7 Team6 14 14 580 80 11198 14 BYE 1 27 0 O 0
Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1-Team 1 Lane 4 HDCP=324 2-Team 2 Lane 14 HDCP=100
Max Hillyard 3257 21 155 65 Casey Doughty 2812 15 187 33
Teagan Reed 1615 18 89 131 Isaiah Mounts 4301 21 204 16
Ava Foreman 1112 12 92 128 Trey Gudger 2548 15 169 51
3-Team 3 Lane 7 HDCP=212 4 -Team 4 Lane 16 HDCP=177
Andrew McClellan 3444 21 164 56 Nathan Frazier 3269 18 181 39
Conner VanDusen 2418 21 115 105 Alex J. Nelson 3869 21 184 36
Luke Lawrence 3567 21 169 51 RileyGrace Bridges 2496 21 118 102
5-Team 5 Lane 3 HDCP=303 6 -Team 6 Lane 6 HDCP=80
Madison Drinnon 682 6 113 107 Abby-Jay Jardines 1940 12 161 59
Destiny Dishner 2002 18 111 109 Peyton Keesee 4466 21 212 8
Madison Wilson 2799 21 133 87 Ethan Gibbons 1870 9 207 13
7 -Team 7 Lane 15 HDCP=444 8 -Team 8 Lane 8 HDCP=211
Evan Klages 1411 21 67 153 Emily G. Killen 2550 18 141 79
Owen Klages 1491 19 78 142 Jeremiah S. Killen 3010 18 167 53
Kamdyn Lue 1280 18 71 149 Mason Rose 2981 21 141 79
9-Team 9 Lane 12 HDCP=443 10 - Team 10 Lane 5 HDCP=313
Uriah Hall 961 18 53 167 Jordan Hamilton 2321 18 128 92
Aiden Dishner 1834 21 87 133 Deagan VanDusen 2488 21 118 102
Sammy Summey 1392 18 77 143 Ada Light 1219 12 101 119
11 -Team 11 Lane 11 HDCP=279 12 - Team 12 Lane 9 HDCP=129
Maddox Ascough 2354 18 130 90 Evan Timbes 2815 15 187 33
Hudson Ascough 1701 18 94 126 Morgan Ward 2298 15 153 67
Tyler Booher 2830 18 157 63 Adam Miller 1723 9 191 29
13 -Team 13 Lane 10 HDCP=194 14 - BYE Lane 13 HDCP=0
Caden Rickert 1198 6 199 21
Nate Rickert 788 6 131 89
Mackendrick Davis 819 6 136 84

Individual High Averages

207.78 Ethan Gibbons
141.67 Emily Killen

204.81
133.29 Madison Wilson

Isaiah Mounts

268
731
304
815

Peyton Keesee
Ethan Gibbons
Deagan VanDusen

Teagan Reed

Boys 212.67 Peyton Keesee
Girls 161.67 Abby-Jay Jardines
Season High Scores
Boys Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
Girls Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

204
551
253
700

Abby-Jay Jardines
Abby-Jay Jardines
Destiny Dishner

RileyGrace Bridges

268
676
299
802

191
502
242
678

Ethan Gibbons
Peyton Keesee
Mason Rose
Alex Nelson

Madison Wilson
Madison Wilson
RileyGrace Bridges
Destiny Dishner

264
675
285
790

186
475
238
652

Isaiah Mounts
Isaiah Mounts
Teagan Reed

Deagan VanDusen

Emily Killen
Emily Killen
Emily Killen
Madison Wilso

n

Last Week's Top Scores
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Saturday 9:45 am Warpath Lanes Lanes 3 - 16
Last Week's Top Scores - Continued.
Boys Scratch Game 257 lIsaiah Mounts 257 Peyton Keesee 235 Alex Nelson
Scratch Series 676 Peyton Keesee 675 Isaiah Mounts 673 Alex Nelson
Handicap Game 304 Deagan VanDusen 285 Teagan Reed 278 Alex Nelson
Handicap Series 815 Teagan Reed 802 Alex Nelson 790 Deagan VanDusen
Girls Scratch Game 142 Madison Wilson 130 Destiny Dishner 121 RileyGrace Bridges
Scratch Series 391 Madison Wilson 330 RileyGrace Bridges 319 Destiny Dishner
Handicap Game 238 Destiny Dishner 229 Madison Wilson 221 RileyGrace Bridges
Handicap Series 652 Madison Wilson 643 Destiny Dishner 630 RileyGrace Bridges
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Saturday 9:45 am Warpath Lanes
Lane 3 6-Team 6 Week7 11/05/2022 Lane4 8-Team 8 Week7 11/05/2022
Old Olid HDCP Old Oid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peyton Keesee 210 10 197 257 222 676 706 Mason Rose 139 81 144 139 184 467 710
Scratch Total 197 257 222 676 676 Scratch Total 144 139 184 467 467
Handicap 10 10 10 30 Handicap 81 81 81 243
Total 207 267 232 676 706 Total 225 220 265 467 710
Team Points Won 0.0 10 00 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 1.0 00 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane5 9-Team 9 Week7 11/05/2022 Lane 6 7-Team 7 Week7 11/05/2022
Old Olid HDCP Old Oid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Uriah Hall 51 169 56 41 94 191 698 Evan Klages 65 155 74 87 76 237 702
Aiden Dishner 88 132 91 72 82 245 641 Owen Klages 82 138 41 53 77 171 585
==== ==== ==== ==== ==== Kamdyn Lue 70 150 87 71 68 226 676
Scratch Total 147 113 176 436 436 ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Handicap 301 301 301 903 Scratch Total 202 211 221 634 634
Total 448 414 477 436 1339 Handicap 443 443 443 1329
Team Points Won 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 Total 645 654 664 634 1963
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 4.0
Lane7 4-Team4 Week7 11/05/2022 Lane 8 710- Team 10 Week 7 11/05/2022
Old Oid HDCP Oild Olid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nathan Frazier 185 35 146 150 191 487 592 Jordan Hamilton 130 90 101 128 133 362 632
Alex J. Nelson 177 43 226 235 212 673 802 Deagan VanDusen 112 108 196 101 169 466 790
RileyGrace Bridges 120 100 100 109 121 330 630 Ada Light 100 120 112 100 99 311 671
Scratch Total 472 494 524 1490 1490 Scratch Total 409 329 401 1139 1139
Handicap 178 178 178 534 Handicap 318 318 318 954
Total 650 672 702 1490 2024 Total 727 647 719 1139 2093
Team Points Won 0.0 10 00 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 1.0 00 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane9 71-Team 1 Week7 11/05/2022 Lane 10 711 -Team 11 Week 7 11/05/2022
Old Olid HDCP Oild Olid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Max Hillyard 153 67 189 144 161 494 695 Tyler Booher 162 58 132 149 110 391 565
Teagan Reed 81 139 112 146 140 398 815 ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
==== ==== ==== ==== ==== Scratch Total 132 149 110 391 391
Scratch Total 301 290 301 892 892 Handicap 58 58 58 174
Handicap 206 206 206 618 Total 190 207 168 391 565
Total 507 496 507 892 1510 Team Points Won 00 0.0 0.0 0. 0.0
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 11 3-Team 3 Week 7 11/05/2022 Lane 12 14-BYE Week 7 11/05/2022
Old Oid HDCP Oild Olid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew McClellan 164 56 173 187 130 490 658 No one bowled
Conner VanDusen 116 104 109 120 101 330 642
Luke Lawrence 167 53 180 188 191 559 718
Scratch Total 462 495 422 1379 1379
Handicap 213 213 213 639
Total 675 708 635 1379 2018
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 13 13-Team 13 Week 7 11/05/2022 Lane 14 5-Team 5 Week7 11/05/2022
Old Oid HDCP Oild Olid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Xzavier McCrary 160 60 191 204 171 566 746 Destiny Dishner 112 108 130 88 101 319 643
==== ==== ==== ==== ==== Madison Wilson 133 87 130 119 142 391 652
Scratch Total [a} g [a} g [a} ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Handicap 0 0 0 0 Scratch Total 260 207 243 710 710
Total o o o o e} Handicap 195 195 195 585
Team Points Won 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 Total 455 402 438 710 1295
Team Points Won 1.0 00 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Saturday 9:45 am Warpath Lanes

Lane 15 12-Team 12 Week 7 11/05/2022 Lane 16 2-Team 2 Week 7 11/05/2022
Old Oid HDCP Old Oid HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Adam Miller 198 22 154 176 205 535 601 Isaiah Mounts 201 19 195 257 223 675 732
Scratch Total 154 176 205 535 535 Scratch Total 195 257 223 675 675
Handicap 22 22 22 66 Handicap 19 19 19 57
Total 176 198 227 535 601 Total 214 276 242 675 732
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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